WICKING WINDOWS

LICENSED SUPPLIERS

NORTH AMERICA

Gentry Mills, Inc. Contact: Mr. John Joyce johnj@gentrymills.com °
Albemarle, NC USA (843) 537-5310
Royal Carolina Corp. Contact: Ms. Janet Davis sales@royalcarolina.com °® e o
Greensboro, NC USA (336) 292-8845 www.royalcarolina.com
Texollini, Inc. Contact: Ms. Claudia Hernandez chernandez@texollini.com PY
Long Beach, CA USA (310) 537-3400 www.texollini.com
Vertical Source Contact: Mr. Christopher Neary cneary@verticalapparel.com
Shrewbury, NJ USA (203) 904-6099 www.verticalapparel.com ®
Estampaciones Uran S.A. Contact: Mr. Walter Sanchez waltersanchez@estampacionesuran.com.co P ® o
Antioquia, COLOMBIA +57-4-444-6012
O Fabricato S.A.* Contact: Mr. Mauricio Borrero mborrero@fabricato.com P
& Antioquia, COLOMBIA +57-4-448-3500 www.fabricato.com
0 Grupo Industrial Miro Contact: Mr. Octavio de Le6n octavio.deleon@grupomiro.com ° ®
& Mexico City, MEXICO +52-728-282-7500 x7512 WWW.grupomiro.com
Protela S.A. Contact: Ms. Carolina Vargas carolinava@protela.com.co P
Bogota, COLOMBIA +57-1-291-6600 www.protela.com.co
Q Textufil Contact: Ms. Camila Bahaia camila@textufil.com () ()
»=> San Salvador, EL SALVADOR +503-2277-2885 www.textufil.com
Yesim Tekstil Contact: Mr. Fahri Yibar fahri.yibar@yesim.com ()
TURKEY +90-224-280-8600 www.yesim.com
Able Leader Company Ltd. Contact: Mr. Yuk Tai yuktai@ableleader.com.hk °® PY
HONG KONG +852-3191-5532
Anita’s Textiles Ltd. Contact: Mr. Ken Cheung ken@anita-tex.com.hk
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG Contact: Mr. Jerry Chung jerry@anita-tex.com.hk ()
+852-2785-7813/ +852-2785-7813
Dong-Il Corporation* Contact: Mr. John Kim jkkim@dong-il.com ® ®
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA +82-2-2222-3165 www.dong-il.com
Ever Shine Y&F Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Yvonne Wu yvonne@evershineyf.com.tw P
Taipei, TAIWAN +886-2-2990 8088 x106 www.evershineyf.com.tw
Fountain Set Limited Contact: Dr. J.M. Yu jmyu@fshl.com °®
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG +86-769-8886-6583 x2574 www.fshl.com
Ghim Li Global Pte Ltd. Contact: Ms. Felicia Gan felicia.gan@ghimli.com
SINGAPORE +65-90495214 www.ghimli.com ®
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Guangzhou Laisi Textile Tech Co., Ltd.

Contact: Mr. Peng Zhang 13825224877@163.com °
Guangdong, CHINA +86-20-84158790
Hong Kong Knitters Limited Contact: Mr. Sherman Yip sherman.co.yip@ygm.com.hk
HONG KONG +852-2726-7722 www.ygm.com.hk ®
Contact: Ms. Margaret Yung margaret.cy.yung@ygm.com.hk
+852-2726-6333 www.ygm.com.hk
Jiangmen Daxing Knitting Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Shu Zonghua Zonghuashu2011@163.com ®
CHINA +86-750-666-2222
Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Jennifer Jin jennifer@jinchengroup.com P
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-512-5252-6108 http://jinchengroup.cn
Jiangsu Shenli Enterprise Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Xu Ruxiang xuruxiang@jiangsushenli.com o
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-137-0616-1771 www.jiangsushenli.com
Kam Hing Piece Works Limited Contact: Mr. Ron Leung ron.leung@kamhingintl.com ®
Guandong, CHINA +852-6017-2633 / +852-2406-4933
Maxim Textile Technology Sdn Bhd Contact: Ms. Loh Suan Kiow suankiow.loh@ghimli.com ®
MALAYSIA +65-9780-3729 www.ghimli.com
Nan Yang Textile Group* Contact: Mr. Isawaruk Thanyasrisung isawaruk.t@nanyangtextile.com °®
Bangkok, THAILAND +66-2-2421-2150 x474 www.nanyangtextile.com
New Wide Group Contact: Mr. Kevin Ho kevin.ho@newwide.com o
CHINA +886-2-2391-2288 www.newwide.com
Nice Dyeing Factory Limited Contact: Mr. Paul Mak paulmak@texwinca.com
HONG KONG +86-769-8882-1738 x1168 www.texwinca.com o
O Pacific Textiles Contact: Mr. Eric Lai eric-L@pacific-textiles.com °®
& Kwai Chung, HONG KONG +852-2945-5546 www.pacific-textiles.com
PT Lucky Print Abadi Contact: Ms. Lily Tamin lilytamin@luckytex.com
Bekasi, INDONESIA +62-21-8910-8008 www.luckytex.com
PT. Ocean Asia Industry Contact: Ms. Ferina Essa ferina@oceanasia.co.id
@ (Subsidiary of Pt. Pan Brothers TBK)  Contact: Mr. Hendra Gunawan hgunawan@oceanasia.co.id o
=~ INDONESIA +62-254-404123 / +62-254-404123
Shenzhen Baliso Industrial Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Jom Wong hzynmail@163.com °®
Shenzhen, CHINA +0755-8886-1552 www.baliso.com
Thai Sin Dee Trading Co., Ltd Contact: Ms. Sutheemon Nilkul ple_7@hotmail.com
Bangkok, THAILAND +66-64-456-5362 ()
+66-89-666-1546
Topson Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Jam Wong topsomail@163.com ®
Guangdong, CHINA +86-13823239886 www.topsongroup.net
Unifield Textiles Limited Contact: Mr. Stanley Wong stanleywong@unifield.com.hk ®
Kowloon, HONG KONG +852-23703698
Winnitex Group Contact: Ms. Pecky Chan pecky.chan@winnitex.com
Tsuen Wan, HONG KONG +852-2437-6247 www.winnitex.com
Zhejiang Charming Holding Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Eric Mo eric@zjcharming.cn
CHINA +86-573-8836-6020 www.zjcharming.cn ([
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Zhejiang Jiaye Printing & Dyeing Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Vince Han Vince.Han@junyetex.com o
Shaoxing, CHINA +86-138-5819-2160

Q Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member ~ *Denotes an EFS® licensee @ Fluorine-free chemistry available

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents
companies that Cotton Incorporated understands have the capabilites/products you are seeking; however, this list
is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company
has the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every attempt to keep this
list up to date, there may be cases where a company’s capabilities, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed
or implied, with respect to the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be
construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for
any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.
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